
76898

1



2

4

2

3

1





4

11

22



5

11



6

2x

1

1x

2

1x

3



7

1x 1x

4

1x

5

1x 1x

6



8

1x1x

7

8



9

1x1x

9

1x

10

1x 1x

11



10

1x1x

12 13



11

2x2x

14
2x 2x

15



12

1x

16

2x 1x1x

17



13

2x 2x

18
2x 1x

19



14

1x 1x 2x

20



15

1x 1x1x

21

2x 2x

22



16

1x 1x

23

1 22
15

1 22

12



17

1x2x

24



18

2x 2x 2x

25

1 2

11 2



19

1x 2x

26

1x 1x

27



20

1x 1x 1x

28

2x

29

1 2



21

2x

31

32

1x

30



22

1x 2x

33



23

1x 4x

34

2x



24

1x 2x2x

35

1 2
13

1 2
14



25

1x 1x 1x

1x1x1x

36
1

2

3

4

1 2
17

1 2



26



27

1

2

3

4

1 2
17

1x 1x 1x

1x1x1x

37

1 2



28



29

38
1x1x 1x

4

11 22 33



30

1x

39

2x

40

4x

41

4x

22



31

42
1x 1x3x

44

7

7

1

22 33

43



32

2x 1x1x

45

46

1 2



33

1x 1x1x 1x

47
1 2 332



34

1x 1x1x 1x

48
1 2 32



35

1x

49
1 2

3



36

2x 2x 1x 1x

50



37

2x 2x2x 1x 1x

52

1x 1x

51

2x



38

2x 2x

53



39

2x

54

1 2
10

1 2

11



40

1x 1x 1x 1x1x

55

1 2 3

1 2

1



41

1x 1x 1x 1x1x

56

1 2 3

1 2
6



42

2x

57
1 2

2

1 2

5



43

1x 1x

58

1 2

83

3

9



44

1x 1x 1x 1x

59

1 2 33



45

2x

60

1 2
18

1 2
16



46

1x 1x 1x 2x

61

1

22

3

44



47

1x 1x 1x 2x

62

1

22

3

44



48

2x 1x 1x 1x

63



49

1x 1x 4x

64



50

1x 2x

65

1

2



51

4x 4x4x

4x

66 1 2 3

4x



52

ManagerExcellentCrocodile

KingYummyCheetah

PrincessBossyRooster QueenCoolTortoise



53



54

8x
4504382

1x
6181720

12x
6172383

2x
4558954

2x
307026

8x
300526

6x
4106347

1x
6228987

7x
6234695

1x
4298619

1x
6104209

5x
6210270

5x
6196548

1x
4180536

1x
6181713

4x
6157554

1x
4180508

3x
4548180

1x
9339

2x
4598528

4x
6146220

2x
4223247

2x
4121966

3x
6192309

2x
241226

2x
6047276

9x
306926

7x
302326

2x
6147050

2x
6016172

1x
6020193

2x
6000650

2x
4184617

2x
6214807

4x
4140588

8x
6290263

5x
302226

2x
6211476

11x
6192346

1x
4200023

18x
242026

6x
6133722

4x
235726

2x
6052126

2x
4667463

4x
362326

1x
4526931

2x
4581280

2x
428626

1x
4558170

1x
6296860

1x
400626

8x
6102596

2x
6118829

1x
4527766

5x
371026

2x
4515362

2x
6174917

2x
4227684

1x
4587844

3x
302026

2x
6252537

1x
663626

3x
366626

1x
617926

1x
300826

1x
303226

1x
6296083

2x
303426

2x
6161298

1x
4656764

1x
6132327

2x
611226

1x
6287679

4x
4504379

1x
6135130

1x
6021844

1x
6174813

2x
6071270

1x
4221775

2x
6143318

8x
6168646

18x
302426

1x
6273589

2x
6066102

2x
407026

2x
6258607

2x
6252042

2x
6240212

3x
6274740

2x
6186681

4x
4504369

1x
4298609

1x
6292562

1x
4222017

2x
235701

2x
302101

2x
301001

2x
416201

1x
4529755

2x
6244787

1x
6163901

1x
6274742

1x
4550736



55

Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346551-800-422-534655
                

1x
6275844

5x
4211399

1x
4558953

2x
4211476

6x
6248078

3x
6144138

2x
6066097

2x
4226995

3x
4211398

1x
4211414

4x
6015344

2x
6217876

4x
6212077

2x
4654577

2x
6171894

4x
4619520

4x
6150307

5x
6296904

10x
6097493

2x
4619652

2x
4655243

3x
6296840

3x
6296842

5x
6296901

1x
6296847

1x
6296848

2x
6133911

4x
6296622

7x
6097419

2x
6249415

8x
6071246

7x
4649741

2x
6052794

1x
6060857

2x
6119126

2x
4653970

6x
6258069

4x
6097492

4x
6097317

1x
62968466296846

5x
46247054624705

4x
6070757

1x
6296845

1x
6296909

3x
6186197

4x
6296906

2x
6292560

5x
6074793

1x1x
6253666

1x
6296875

5x
4211445

3x
4211395

1x
4211393

4x
4243797

3x
4211795

2x
4210719

2x
6055313

3x
6178919

2x
6019987

3x
4211063

6x
6092572

1x
4211805

7

3x
4211094

1x
4547958

1x
4568734

1x
4225733

6x
4211043

2x
4212075

2x
4294180

10x
4211056

4x
6287680

2x
4211002

2x
4210997

2x
6083620

4

3x
6212758

10x
4666579

4x
4114309

3x
6245290

1x
6247359

1x
62876746287674

1x
6253240

1x1x
6134897



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires 
sur ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une 
chance de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

《条款及条件》适用

Terms & Conditions apply

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2020 The LEGO Group.
Formula E is a trademark of Formula E Holdings Ltd. All rights reserved.
Jaguar and the leaper device are trademarks owned and licensed by Jaguar Land Rover Limited.


